
ECA Campus Lincoln Tech 
Campus 

Potential Program Match opportunity 
@ Lincoln Tech 

Contact Information 

Brightwood Career 
Institute, Broomall, PA 

Lincoln Technical 
Institute – 
Allentown, PA 
Lincoln Technical 
Institute ‐ 
Moorestown, NJ 

Medical Assistant Diploma, Medical 
Assisting Associates, Electrical Diploma 
Medical Assistant Diploma 

Lisa Kuntz 
lkuntz@lincolntech.edu 
610‐398‐5300 
Mark Bohen 
mbohen@lincolntech.edu 
856‐722‐9333 

Brightwood Career 
Institute, Philadelphia 
Mills PA 

Lincoln Technical 
Institute – 
Allentown, PA 
Lincoln Technical 
Institute ‐ 
Moorestown, NJ 

Medical Assistant Diploma, Medical 
Assisting Associates, Electrical Diploma 
Medical Assistant Diploma 

Lisa Kuntz 
lkuntz@lincolntech.edu 
610‐398‐5300 
Mark Bohen 
mbohen@lincolntech.edu 
856‐722‐9333 

Brightwood Career 
Institute, Philadelphia, 
PA 

Lincoln Technical 
Institute – 
Allentown, PA 
Lincoln Technical 
Institute ‐ 
Moorestown, NJ 

Medical Assistant Diploma, Medical 
Assisting Associates, Electrical Diploma 
Medical Assistant Diploma 

Lisa Kuntz 
lkuntz@lincolntech.edu 
610‐398‐5300 
Mark Bohen 
mbohen@lincolntech.edu 
856‐722‐9333 

Brightwood College, 
Baltimore, MD 

Lincoln College of 
Technology – 
Columbia, MD 

HVAC Cory Hughes 
chughes@lincolntech.edu 
420‐290‐7100 

Brightwood College, 
Arlington, TX 

Lincoln College of 
Technology – 
Grand Prairie, TX 

Computerized Numerical Control (CNC)   Mike Couling 
mcouling@lincolntech.edu 
972‐660‐5701 

Brightwood College, 
Indianapolis, IN 

Lincoln College of 
Technology – 
Indianapolis 

Electrical Dan Richins 
drichins@lincolntech.edu 
317‐632‐553 

Brightwood College, 
Hammond, IN 

Lincoln College of 
Technology – 
Melrose Park, IL 

Medical Assistant Karen Clark 
kclark@lincolntech.edu 
708‐344‐4700 

 


